2016 SOUTHWEST NATIONALS

SPONSORED BY BERGER BULLETS
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Team 10 MICHIGAN F-T/R

Capt.: BILL LITZ

WILLIAM LITZ C
JOHN PIERCE G C
DOUG BOYER s C
BRYAN LITZ C
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Team 13 Us F-TR

Capt.: DEREK RODGERS / Coach:

DAVID CONRATH C
ROBBY BURTON C
EDWARD SHELLY S C
SEAN MURPHY C
DEREK RODGERS C
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Team 4 X-MEN

*
3 H H A

*
b e B B |

/ Coach: BRYAN LITZ

MA
MA
EX
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
HM

Capt.: JAMES CROFTS /

FINAL RESULTS

TEAM AGG Match 10
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438-13 191-6
440-12 196-5
444-21 190-5

443-21 197-10
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442-22 188-5
440-20 196-5
437-19 193-4
442-11 DNF
DNF 195-4

629-19

636-17

634-26

640-31

SCOTT FULMER

630-27
636-25
630-23
442-11
195-4

Coach: JAMES CROFTS

MA 2539-93 *MwW*

MA 2533-90 2ND
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MA 2530-86 3ND

MA 2510-66

PHILIP KELLEY JR C T MA 429-7 194-5 623-12
JAMES CROFTS C T HM 440-14 195-7 635-21
DANIEL LENTZ C T MA 444-23 196-7 640-30
IAN KLEMM C T MA 444-20 188-3  632-23
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Team 1 VIRGINIA F-CLASS
Capt.: / Coach: MARK HOLLAND
TIM LAWRENCE C T UN 438-10 194-2 632-12
DAVID URASKY S C T EX 439-13 192-4 631-17
GREG DENEKAMP C T EX 436-18 191-3 627-21
WAYNE DAYBERRY C T UN 430-12 190-4 620-16
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Team 11 6 BALLS

Capt.: DEAN WHEELER /

LEATHA TAMPKE W
DEAN WHEELER
RUSSELL MYERS
ALLEN TAMPKE
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T EX
T HM
T EX
T MA

Coach:

440-16 192-3
440-22 190-6
433-11 190-5
435-10 188-2

632-19
630-28
623-16
623-12

MA 2508-75
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Team 7 TEAM SAVAGE

Capt.: M. MILANUK / Coach: G. RASMUSSEN

MONTE MILANUK
WARREN DEAN

JUSTIN BERTINO
MARK FATIRBAIRN
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440-14 186-1
417-5 186-4
441-16 195-7
442-17 191-6

626-15
603-9

636-23
633-23

MA 2498-70
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MA 2480-69

Team 6 MNSCI
Capt.: J.P. CRAVEN / Coach: J.P. CRAVEN
DEREK HEALY C T MA 427-12 190-5 617-17
GERRY CONLON C T MA 420-8 193-5 613-13
THOMAS DUNNE C T MA 432-14 186-3 618-17
JOHN O DONOGHUE C T MA 443-16 189-¢6 632-22
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Team 5
Capt.:

RYAN SHEEKS

CINDY ELLIOTT
MORGEN FULMER
LEWIS ELLIOTT

Team 8
Capt.:

TOM HUBBARD

TOM STEPHENS
DERMOT O CONNOR
BILL BROWN

Team 12
Capt.:

GREG BARKLEY

JENNIFFER BONDURANT W

RONNIE SANTHUFF
SKIP BARKLEY

Team 9
Capt.:

STEVEN FINNELL
GENE NOWACZYK
JEREMY NEWELL
RYAN COKERHAM

Team 3
Capt.:

GENE VIELE
PETER RICCI
JOHN VILLARINO
DOUGLAS SHUSTER

Team 2
Capt.:

JAY CHRISTOPHERSON

MASON OSTROM
TOD HENDRICKS
DAVID OAKES
JOHN MOREALTI

NOT LAST PLACE

LEWIS ELLIOTT / Coach: MORGEN FULMER
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DEFIANT REBELS
BILL BROWN / Coach: KEITH AGUE

T MK
T EX
T SS
T UN

422-8
418-10
430-11
413-3

436-9

433-17
424-13
431-18

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

183-1
178-1
191-5
193-7

422-8
418-10
430-11
413-3

619-10
611-18
615-18
624-25

MA 1683-32
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EX 2469-71 1EX
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TEX-MEX FTR

RON SANTHUFF /

S

G
S

Qa0

T EX
T SS
T EX
T EX

Coach: BRANDON BARNHOUSE

436-13
430-17
434-13
433-8

180-2
183-5
180-3
188-2

616-15
613-22
614-16
621-10

EX 2464-63
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ALU-MEN
RYAN COKERHAM / Coach:
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T EX
T MA
T EX
T EX
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426-7
420-8
441-15
425-12

181-1
184-1
186-3
193-7

RYAN COKERHAM

607-8
604-9
627-18
618-19

EX 2456-54
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DESERT SHARPSHOOTERS

EX 2418-47

JOHN VILLARINO / Coach: MATTHEW SCHWARTZKOPF
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T EX
T EX
T SS
T SS

428-8
436-20
425-8
407-17

180-3
193-0
175-1
174-0

608-11
629-20
600-9
581-7
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WASHINGTON F-TR
JAY CHRISTOPHERSON / Coach: JAY CHRISTOPHERSON

MA
MK
MA
SS
SS

440-18
430-10
436-12
433-17
DNF

193-3
187-6
190-5

DNF
183-1

633-21
617-16
626-17
433-17
183-1

EX 2492-72
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Team 30 SAWTOOTH RIFLES EX 739-14
Capt.: BEVELY VAN SANTFORD / Coach: JEFF MORRISON

BEVERLY VAN SANTFORD W C T SS DNF 176-4 176-4

JEFF MORRISON CcC T MA DNF 193-4 193-4
MATT YORE C T MA DNF 187-4 187-4
STUART CAMERON C T SS DNF 183-2 183-2
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